WA/CAA Virtual Anti Doping Seminar
28" February, 2023

Federation | Name Profession Sex | WhatsApp Email Address
Number
1. Botswana | Tshepang Modise | Medical Doctor M | +267 74879863 Tshepangmodise313@yahoo.com

Kabo Kabelo Masseurs M +267 728 02 854 kabomolf@gmail.com
Molefe

Collen Amogelang | Physiotherapist F +267 754 595 11 | Coco.lyn88@gmail.com
Labanna

Aldrin Nchidzi Covid-19 Liaison |M +267 715 299 88 aldrinmj@agmail.com
Majaye Officer

2. Eritrea

3. Ethiopia



mailto:Tshepangmodise313@yahoo.com
mailto:kabomolf@gmail.com
mailto:Coco.lyn88@gmail.com
mailto:aldrinmj@gmail.com

4. The

Gambia
5. Ghana
6. Kenya Mr. Barnaba Korir | Director Anti- M | +254 722 526098 | barnabakorir@yahoo.com
Doping
Department
Dr. Victor Bargoria | Doctor M | +254 722 933703 | bargoriavictor@gmail.com
Ms Jessicah Physiotherapists | F +254 723 702484 | jessshiraku@gmail.com
Shiraku
Dr. Muithya Medical Doctor M | +254 723 302893 | muithyangundo@yahoo.com
Ngundo
7. Lesotho Mayama Medical Doctor M | +266 5760 4779
Dr. Sephooa Medical Doctor M | +266 5897 2708
Thabelo
Chabeli Mohatlane | Orthotist & M | +266 5885 3581
Prosthetic

8. Liberia



mailto:barnabakorir@yahoo.com
mailto:bargoriavictor@gmail.com
mailto:jessshiraku@gmail.com
mailto:muithyangundo@yahoo.com

9. Malawi

10. Adisha Bholah Doctor F +230 525 40484 adishabholah@gmail.com
Mauritius
Gerard Requin Rtd Pharmacist M | +230 525 70676 requing@gmail.com
Damien Steciuk Doctor M | +230 525 35604 Damien.steciuk@gmail.com
Pravin Dhoomo Sport Nursing M | +230 575 48116 pdhoomon@govmu.org
Doping Control
Officer
Allen Cadressen Sport M | +230 570 42075 acadressen@gmail.com
Officer/doping
Control Officer
11. Namibia | Sandlana Anti-Doping F +264 812 991472 | Stancl4d@yahoo.com
Annastitia S Education
Officer(Volunteer)
Jansen Richardt Sports Medic M | +264 81 246 8822 | Richardtjansen@gmail.com
12. Nigeria | Coleman Medical Doctor M | +234 80 68557502 | yinkeri@yahoo.com
ThankGod
Kabir Adam Physiotherapist |M | +234 80 33305071 | Adamkabir2000@yahoo.com

Abdullahi



mailto:adishabholah@gmail.com
mailto:requing@gmail.com
mailto:Damien.steciuk@gmail.com
mailto:pdhoomon@govmu.org
mailto:acadressen@gmail.com
mailto:Stanc14@yahoo.com
mailto:Richardtjansen@gmail.com
mailto:yinkeri@yahoo.com
mailto:Adamkabir2000@yahoo.com

Analele Kelechi Nutritionist +234 80 377 Mimikele2000@yahoo.com
Mariam 23422
Musa Justina Nutionist F +234 80 232 Tinamusal@yahoo.com
Magaji 49250
13. Rwanda
14. Racardo Darren PE Teacher M +248 256 7427 Ricosail62006@agmail.com
Seychelles | Suzette
Gerish Antoine Science Teacher |M +248 250 7561 Antgerwa@yahoo.com
Rachel
Joseph Volcy Coach M | +248 281 2089 VolcyjosephO3@gmail.com
Paul Nioze Anti Doping M | +248 272 3435 oradoceanindien@yahoo.com
Officer
15. Sierra Adikali Kabba Lecturer M +232 788 933 73 kabirumansaray@agmail.com
Leone Sesay Y
Momoh Morie Lab Technician M +232 762 289 62 Edmorie967@gmail.com
Rosaline Amara State rgst Nurse | F +232 786 60835 Amararosaline@gmail.com
Emerson Williams State Enrolled M +232 991 41985 Emersonwilliams21@gmail.com
community
Health Nurse
16. South

Africa



mailto:Mimikele2000@yahoo.com
mailto:Tinamusa1@yahoo.com
mailto:Ricosai162006@gmail.com
mailto:Antgerwa@yahoo.com
mailto:Volcyjoseph03@gmail.com
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mailto:kabirumansaray@gmail.com
mailto:Edmorie967@gmail.com
mailto:Amararosaline@gmail.com
mailto:Emersonwilliams21@gmail.com

17. South

Sudan Marco Akol Deng SG M | +211 912 3454 50 | ebnfoe@gmail.com
Joseph Ramadan TD M |+211 915500 718
Mowjok Adeng Medical Doctor +211 918 487 848

18.

Swaziland

19. Tanzania | Cosmas Alex General M +255 767 421044 | Cosmsdkspinga02@gmail.com
Kapinga Practitioner
Alex Samwel Physiotherapist M | +255 784 402436 | Alexgomwa60@gmail.com
Gomwa
Cecilia Makafu General F +255 689 528 707 | cmakafu@gmail.com

practitioner

Alfred Jacob General M | +255 715 400 196 | Alphred2009@gmail.com
Mchinamnamba Practitioner

20. Uganda | Martin Chebet Medical Doctor M | +256 774 038006 | martinchebet@yahhoo.co.uk
Aya Nakitanda Medical Doctor F +256 62640229 Nakitanda.aya@gmail.com

(467)

Oding Quito Physioterapist M | +256 771 663140 | odingquinto@gmail.com
Nana Nakiddu Medical Doctor F +256 774 256457 | nanajaccqueline@gmail.com



mailto:ebnfoe@gmail.com
mailto:Cosmsdkspinga02@gmail.com
mailto:Alexgomwa60@gmail.com
mailto:cmakafu@gmail.com
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mailto:nanajaccqueline@gmail.com

21. Zambia | Mulenga Joackim Physiotherapist M | +260 977 972 533 | Joackim mulenga@hotmail.com
Hamiyanda Clinical Officer M | +260 954 071 834 | ihamiyandaz@gmail.com
Lackson Miyanda
Hamalawo Eston Physiotherapists |M | +260 960 942 847 | estonhamalawo@gmail.com
Mulenga Raphael Physiotherapist M | +260 979 0722 54 | Ramulenga52@gmail.com

22. Dr. Soman mudariki | Doctor M drsoman@asclepius.co.zw

Zimbabwe drsomanmudariki@gmail.com



mailto:Joackim_mulenga@hotmail.com
mailto:ihamiyandaz@gmail.com
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